North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18003

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2 Field: cedar Falls 3

Date: Sunday, May 5, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 10 (14U) TUSA Silver Away: 10 (14U) NCFCY Silver North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (14U) TUSA Silver 10 (14U) NCFCY Silver North
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
22 Landon Kemp 12 Levi Morgan
30 Milan Krishnamoorthy 13 Grant Sumner
31 Asher Carstens 14 Miles Taylor
34 Elliott Norris 17 Gabriel Trabulsi
39 Ethan Penzner 18 George Weston
40 Nolan Quinn 22 Juan Aranda Angulo
41 Jeffrey Acheampong 25 Bryan Garcia Lucas
42 Riz Curso 26 Caleb Hungate
47 Shai Kirschner 29 Adrian Pugh

49 Forest Tarr

50 Abel Williams

51 Darian Martinez

52 Jackson Jurusik

54 Olivier Prulliere

57 Quinn Saleska

61 Justin Raudales Garcia
66 Jules Levene

96 Lucas Jackson

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

38 Alejandro Doppelt

04 Charles Betz

05 Evan Choy

06 Owen Gibson

60 John Orr

61 Gabriel Kline-coutts

73 Jaden Tejada
08 Ryan Gorton

09 Carlos Franco

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




